
St. Margaret’s Parish 
589 Hugel Avenue 

Midland, Ontario   L4R 1W3 
705-526-6313 ext. 1 Fax: 705-526-3800 

Email: stmargarets@rogers.com   Website:  stmargaretsmi.archtoronto.org 
 

November 27, 2020 
 
 

Important Dates - Confirmation 2020/21 
 
 

 
 
Registration Deadline: 

Thursday December 17th, 2020 
Email completed registration form and scanned baptismal certificate to  
stmargarets@rogers.com   
Your $30 donation towards the student workbook and confirmation gown rental 

• can be given at enrolment mass 
• dropped off at the parish office Tuesday – Friday 9:30 – 11:30 am  

 
Enrollment masses: 

Saturday December 19 at 5pm for students from Sacred Heart School 
Sunday December 20 at 11:30 am for students from Msgr Castex School 

 
 
Virtual Decision Point Confirmation Program Sessions: 

1. Tuesday January 12, 2021 @ 4pm  
2. Tuesday January 19, 2021 @4 pm 
3. Tuesday January 26, 2021 @ 4pm   
4. Tuesday February 2, 2021 @ 4pm 
5. Tuesday February 9, 2021 @ 4pm      
6. Tuesday February 16, 2021 @ 4pm 

Candidates are expected to make every effort to attend and participate in all of the above sessions hosted by 
St. Margaret’s Confirmation Facilitator who is a retired teacher from SMCDSB, Cathy McKay.  Attendance at 
these sessions will be taken. 

 

Sponsor Registration Deadline: 
Tuesday January 12, 2021  

 
Please have the sponsor you have selected email, mail or drop off  the completed registration form along with 
a recent copy of their long-form baptismal certificate to St. Margaret’s Parish Office by the deadline above.   
The parish office is open Tuesday-Friday 9:30 – 11:30 am, the parish email is stmargarets@rogers.com, and 
the mailing address is on the letterhead above.   
 
Date of Confirmation: 

Saturday April 10, 2021 or Saturday April 17, 2021 
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